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HUA CHUANG SECURITIES

2022 04 24

688396 2021

47.46

o 2022 4 22 2021 2022
o 1 2021 92.49 +32.56% 35.33%
+7.86pct 22.68 +135.34%
20.99 +145.98% 2 2022Q1 25.14
+22.94% 36.51% +5.04pct 6.19
+54.88% 6.00 +62.00%
<> “ IDM + ”
IDM 2022Q1
25.14 +22.94% +8.29% 36.51%
+5.04pct +1.46pct 6.19 +54.88% +6.01%
2022 3 2021
15.48 14.94
2022 IDM
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HUA CHUANG SECURITIES 688396 2021 2022

2021 2022E 2023E 2024E 2021 2022E 2023E 2024E
11246 12440 15294 18158 9249 10957 13565 16646
194 270 280 457 5982 7063 8915 11177
956 1108 1402 1698 85 99 107 150
37 75 87 103 131 167 190 211
1548 1775 2160 2657 441 531 661 740
0 0 0 0 713 812 1024 1248
711 785 929 888 -141 -47 -55 -66
14692 16453 20152 23961 -1 8 10 4
8 5 6 7 18 10 -5 3
1365 1365 1365 1365 0 0 0 1
4481 4606 4743 4740 112 68 52 65

519 569 469 369 184 156 170
2009 1210 2
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HUA CHUANG SECURITIES 688396 2021 2022

TMT
2019
2016 2017
3 2020
2 TMT 2019

2019
2020

2021
2021

1 2022
2022

010-63214682 zhangyujie@hcyjs.com
010-63214682 zhangfeifei@hcyjs.com
010-63214682 houchunyu@hcyjs.com
010-63214682 liuyi@hcyjs.com
010-63214682 guoyunlong@hcyjs.com
010-63214682 houbin@hcyjs.com
cheyizhe@hcyjs.com
010-66500808 caiyilin@hcyjs.com
010-66500821 liuying5@hcyjs.com
010-66500681 chengjingfei@hcyjs.com

2009 1210 3
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688396 2021 2022

010-63214682

0755-82828570
0755-82756805
0755-83715428
0755-82756805
0755-82871425
0755-83024576
0755-82756804
0755-82756803
0755-82871425

021-20572536
021-20572551
021-20572555

021-20572257-2552

021-20572506
021-20572554
021-20572585
021-20572590
021-20572560
021-20572509

gulinglan@hcyjs.com
zhangjuan@hcyjs.com
duanjiayin@hcyjs.com
wangliyan@hcyjs.com
baogingging@hcyjs.com
dongshutong@hcyjs.com
chaomowen@hcyjs.com
zhangjiahuil@hcyjs.com
dengjie@hcyjs.com
wangchunli@hcyjs.com
zhouwei@hcyjs.com
Xucaixia@hcyjs.com
caojingting@hcyjs.com
guanyichao@hcyjs.com
huangchang@hcyjs.com
wujunl@hcyjs.com
likai@hcyjs.com
zhangjiani@hcyjs.com
keren@hcyjs.com
shaojing@hcyjs.com
jiangyu@hcyjs.com

2009 1210



9 ERUES

HUA CHUANG SECURITIES 688396 2021 2022
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10% 20%
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3-6 5%
3-6 5% 5%
3-6 5%

26 1061 33
Cc 3A A 19 12
100033 518034 200120
010-66500801 0755-82027731 021-20572500
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